)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #26053

Division: 15UB 1ST EAST1
Date: Saturday, April 17, 2021
Home: 06 BSC Cardinal

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: springwood 03
Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 06 NCFC Gold DCH
Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME
06 BSC Cardinal
No. Name Goals Misconduct
C1 Unsporting Behavior
Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action
C3 Persistent Offenses
C4 Delays Restart of Play
C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

Comments

SIGNATURE CELL

06 NCFC Gold DCH

011
041
042
043
044
045
046
047
049
051
052
053
055
056
066

Name Goals Misconduct

Solano Barbeito
Giovanni Aguirre Alvarez
Robert Aquino

John Feller

Samuel Figueroa-moran
Thales Garcia de Oliveira
Samuel Hernandez
Logan Justice

Luis Pastor-Valverde
Testimony Essien
Diya Williams

Fernando Valerio Aparicio
Ruben Gonzalez-Figueroa
Steven Lopez Labias

Israel Perez

S1 Serious Foul Play

S2 Violent Conduct

S3 Spitting and / or Biting

S4 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

S5 Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
S6 Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

S7 Second Caution in Same Match




