

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #26053

Field: Springwood 03 Division: 15UB 1ST EAST1

Misconduct

Date: Saturday, April 17, 2021 Time: 3:00 PM

Home: 06 BSC Cardinal Away: 06 NCFC Gold DCH

Score: Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

> PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach			
Away Coach			
	PRINT NAME	SIGNATURE	CELL

06 BSC Cardinal

06 NCFC Gold DCH

Nama

Goals

Misconduct

No.	Name	Goal	S	Misconduct	No.	Name	Goals	ı	Misconduct	
			:	:	011	Solano Barbeito		:	:	
			:	:	041	Giovanni Aguirre Alvarez		:	: :	
			:	:	042	Robert Aquino		:	:	
			:	:	043	John Feller		:	:	
			:	:	044	Samuel Figueroa-moran		:	:	
			:	:	045	Thales Garcia de Oliveira		:	:	
			:	:	046	Samuel Hernandez		:	:	
			:	:	047	Logan Justice		:	:	
			:	:	049	Luis Pastor-Valverde		:	:	
			:	:	051	Testimony Essien		:	:	
			:	:	052	Diya Williams		:	:	
			:	:	053	Fernando Valerio Aparicio		:	:	
			:	:	055	Ruben Gonzalez-Figueroa		:	:	
			:	:	056	Steven Lopez Labias		:	:	
			:	:	066	Israel Perez		:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
			:	:				:	:	
				:				:	: :	
				:				:		
								:		

- Unsporting Behavior Dissent by Word or Action
- Persistent Offenses
- C2 C3 C4 C5 C6 Delays Restart of Play

Gnale

- Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
- Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
- Leave w/o Referee Permission

- S1 Serious Foul Play
- S2 Violent Conduct
- S3 Spitting and / or Biting
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity
- Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
- Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
- Second Caution in Same Match

Comments